



Steve DeCarli Insurance Services Merges with Leavitt Central Coast Insurance Services

LEAVITT GROUP
June 19, 2023, 5:23 pm

Steve DeCarli Insurance Services, based out of Monterey, CA, is merging with Leavitt Central Coast Insurance Services (LCCIS), headquartered in Salinas, CA, and an affiliate of the national brokerage firm, Leavitt Group.

Focused on serving residents of Monterey and San Benito Counties, California, Steve DeCarli, the owner, has more than 30 years of insurance experience. An affiliate of the Professional Insurance Associates group, DeCarli's agency has represented more than 200 insurance carriers. Both Steve and his fellow team member, Rhonda Donnelly, will join LCCIS in their Salinas office.

"Our agency was founded with clients' best interests at heart; our mission is to provide the best service, product knowledge, and pricing possible," said DeCarli. "Affiliating with Leavitt Group will help us do just that."

Melissa Langley, LCCIS agency co-owner shared about the affiliation, "We are delighted to have Steve and Rhonda join Leavitt Central Coast. Their experience, knowledge, and reputation will be a huge asset to our growing agency!"

Leavitt Central Coast Insurance Services was founded in 1979 and affiliated with Leavitt Group in 2006, with their business serving personal lines clients, as well as commercial business insurance and employee benefits. LCCIS is led by Melissa Langley and Denise O'Laughlin and has offices in Salinas and Greenfield and over 20 employees.

For any questions about this merger, please contact Melissa Langley at 831-771-5362 or melissa-langley@leavitt.com [mailto:melissa-langley@leavitt.com].

Leavitt Group is one of the largest privately held insurance brokerages in the nation, with over 200 locations across 26 states. Leavitt Group agencies have the unique flexibility of local owners who provide a consultative approach to commercial insurance, employee benefits, and personal insurance. With over 70 years in the insurance industry, Leavitt Group brings national strength and local trust to the communities and clients they serve. For more information about Leavitt Group, please visit www.leavitt.com/[https://www.leavitt.com/].



 $\hbox{@ 2023 Leavitt Group Enterprises.}$ All Rights Reserved. \cdot Legal Information